
Organisation Contact Person E-mail Type of organisation/work Website

Academie van de Stad info@academievandestad.nl Social entrepeneurship http://academievandestad.nl/maatschappelijke-vacatures/ 

Amsterdam Green Campus Niek Persoon n.l.m.persoon@uva.nl Sustainability, valorisation https://amsterdamgreencampus.nl/contact/

Anna’s Tuin en Ruigte Biodiversity, living lab http://annastuinenruigte.nl/

Are We Europe info@areweeurope.com Journalism https://www.areweeurope.com/

AUC  Board of Studies secretary-bos@auc.nl Board of Studies

AUC Model United Nations aucmun@aucsa.nl Model United Nations https://www.aumun.nl

AUC Student Council info@aucsc.nl Student Council

AUC Student Association info@aucsa.nl Student Association htpps://www.aucsa.nl

Behavior Change Group (BCG) Foundation Sari Nijssen sari@gedragsverandering.nl Coaching https://gedragsverandering.nl/vacatures/

BuurtBuik Virve Biermans virve@buurtbuik.nl Food waste https://buurtbuik.nl/stage-lopen/

CERSOM Innocent Djonthé idjonthe@gmail.com Deaf organization https://cersom.jimdo.com/

Child & Youth Finance International Stella Pastuszka stella@childfinance.org Human rights, children https://childfinanceinternational.org/cyfi/vacancies.html

Cordaan Jeanne Bloemen jbloemen@cordaan.nl Revalidation, home care https://www.cordaan.nl/vrijwilligers

De Meervaart Firoez Azarhoosh azarhoosh@me.com Theater https://www.meervaart.nl/

De Poezenboot depoezenboot@gmail.com Animal rescue https://depoezenboot.nl/nl/vrijwilligers-en-de-poezenboot

Enactus UvA info@enactus-uva.nl Social Entrepreneurship and Sustainability https://enactus-uva.nl/vacatures/

European Youth Parliament the Netherlands board@eyp.nl Politics https://eyp.nl/

Flanders Marine Institute jobs@vliz.be Research, marine life http://www.vliz.be/en/student-opportunities 

HiiL Innovating Justice info@hiil.org Research, justice https://www.hiil.org/join-our-team/

Human Rights Watch netherlands@hrw.org Human rights https://www.hrw.org/

Humanity in Action Christel Groot c.groot@humanityinaction.org Activism, human rights https://www.humanityinaction.org/

IMC Weekendschool info@weekendschool.nl Tutoring https://www.imcweekendschool.nl/

Innovation Exchange Amsterdam (IXA) Peter van der Donk p.j.t.vanderdonk@uva.nl Knowledge transfer https://www.ixa.nl/

Institute for Cultural Diplomacy Research http://www.culturaldiplomacy.org/index.php?en_internship-project-2020-2025

Jeugdlab info@jeugdlab.org Children's activities https://www.maakland.nl/

Love Foundation Philippe Birker philippe@love-foundation.org Fundraising https://www.love-foundation.org/

Markant Lia van Dam info@markant.org Care https://www.markant.org/

My Daily Shot of Culture Joline van Duin joline@mydailyshotofculture.com Cultural vlog https://mydailyshotofculture.com/

PeaceTech Lab NL Casper Staat casper@peacetechlabnl.org Data and digitalization https://peacetechlabnl.org/ 

Peer Support AUC Aino Kekkonnen studentlifeofficer@auc.nl Mental care

Prince Claus Fund Liesbeth van Biezen l.vanbiezen@princeclausfund.nl Grants, arts https://princeclausfund.org/

Quintel Intelligence jobs@quintel.com Energy transition https://quintel.com/

RedPers meedoen@redpers.nl Educational journalistic platform https://www.redpers.nl/join/

Regenbooggroep info@regenboog.org Homelessness https://www.deregenboog.org/vacatures-stages

Right2Education info@right2.education Tutoring, refugees http://right2.education/

Stichting Diversity Phyllis Oduro Kwarteng info@stichtingdiversity.nl Diversity, education http://stichtingdiversity.nl/

Stichting Nidos Winte Ghebreab w.ghebreab@nidos.nl Child protection for refugees https://www.nidos.nl/

Students4You info@students4you.nl Tutoring https://www.students4you.nl/

Taste Before You Waste info@TasteBeforeYouWaste.org Food waste https://www.tastebeforeyouwaste.org/

TEDxAUCollege chair@tedxaucollege.com TEDx https://www.facebook.com/tedxaucollege/

ViiA Arianne den Haan a.denhaan@viia.nl Volunteering (general) https://viia.nl/

VoorleesExpress amsterdam@voorleesexpress.nl Children, language development https://voorleesexpress.nl/

Waag Technology & Society Michele Thole hr@waag.org Research, science, art https://waag.org/en/home

Weekend Academie Mabel Konadu stage@weekendacademie.nl Tutoring, coaching, children https://www.weekendacademie.nl/

Wijkopbouworgaan Oost samenspraak@wijkopbouworgaan-wgm.nl Neighborhood initiatives, Amsterdam http://www.wijkopbouworgaanoost.nl/

Zeeburgia Rally Rijkschroeff rallyrijkschroeff@gmail.com Homework guidance and tutoring for disadvantaged students https://www.zeeburgia.nl/

Zorgherberg Amstelring / ZorgHerberg 
Oostpoort

Gerda Naber gnaber@amstelring.nl Hospice https://www.amstelring.nl/zorgherberg-oostpoort
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